

GR case No.39/2021
Reg no.56/2021
JO Code WB01349

Order no.37
Dated 06/12/2023

Today is fixed for necessary order.

The accused person namely Chandan Tamang against whom a Proclamation was issued doesnot appear before this court .

In the above circumstances ,the property of the Proclaimed/accused person be hereby attached.
BC II is directed to issue order of Attachment.

To 16.02.2024 for ER of Attachment.

Judicial Magistrate,Darjeeling